
BO

0

Check

1 v 2 x 20 sec

2 v 3 x 20 sec

3 v 3 x 20 sec

4 v 2 x 20 sec

5 v 2 x 20 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 5 l

Blue 1 2 4 5 w

RR 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 4 5 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 w

2 3 4 5 l

RR 2 3 4 5 w

2 3 4 5 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 w

RR 1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 1 2 3 5 l

2 1 2 3 5 w

DE 2 1 2 3 5 l

3 2 2 3 4 5 l

2 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 1 3 4 5 l

Blue 4 1 3 4 5 w

DE 4 1 3 4 5 l

3 4 1 3 4 5 l

4 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

nt

4 

3

1

20,95
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heat
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4
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3

vs
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2

Dogs

heat Dogs
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2

1

3

5

4

nt

20,89

5

nt

nt

Dogs

nt

21,01

21,21

3

nt

26,52
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nt

Dogs

3

6
Holland Xpress

3

1

2

4

3

nt

2

1

heat

4

Dogs

5

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

BLACK BRAINS 3
Team :

0 20,300

Division

4Breakout time

Date 13 mei 2012

BFB003C

FGB nbr

Caster

Dog

0

Pachia

Remco

Zenn

Luna

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

10

Dogsheat

Handler

Border Collie

0

+35cm

32,5cm

0

Dieltjens debby

Dieltjes Johnny0497a

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0347b

Height

4 5

+35cm

27,5cm

+35cm

Border Collie

Kruising

Border Collie

5

1

0354b

0274a

0122b Mertens Jean-Pierre

Rasking Linda

2

4

Janssens Dirk

nt

21,32

2

heat

5

Dogs

4

vs

heat

vs

1

heat Dogs

21,2220,73 20,89 20,95 21,01 21,21

1

vs

2 FAST 4 TARGET

21,22



BO

0

Check

1 v 8 x 20 sec

2 v 8 x 20 sec

3 v 8 x 20 sec

4 v 8 x 20 sec

5

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 l

RR 1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4 l

1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 l

Blue 1 2 3 4 l

RR 1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 w

Blue 1 2 3 4 l

RR 1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 1 2 3 4 w

Blue 2 1 2 3 4 l

DE 2 1 2 3 4 w

2 2 1 2 3 4 w

2 1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 1 2 3 4 w

Blue 3 1 2 3 4 w

DE 3 1 2 3 4 w

2 3 1 2 3 4

3 1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 2 3 4 w

6 1 2 3 4 l

DE 6 1 2 3 4 w

2 6 1 2 3 4 w

FINALE 6 1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

2

vs

TURBO DOGS TOO

nt

20,56

Dogsheat

1

2

2

20,9020,51 20,55 20,56 20,56 20,89

Wilbrink Hetty

TURBO DOGS TOO

4

1

Loomans Veronie

vs heat

0226c

0290c

0480a

5

+35cm

+35cm

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0512b

Height

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

20

Handler

0

Savonije – van Os Netty

4

30,01

20,91

0

Yentl

Max

Salient

Sterre

+35cm

Division

4Breakout time

Date 13 mei 2012

Best times

Goetheer Miranda

64

19,300

4

Tournament : CIEC

vs

5

Border Collie

2 FAST 4 TARGET 1

heat

Team :

0

Dog

BFB017A

FGB nbr

0

+35cm

Captain :

Boxloader :

Holland Xpress
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3
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3
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5
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heat
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4
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5

2

2

6
BLACK BRAINS 3
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3
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5

21,20

21,69

3

2

6

4 20,90

5

21,46

21,60TURBO DOGS TOO

2

4

1

5
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1
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4
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1
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4 27,69

20,56

21,20

21,72

20,94



BO

0

Check

1 v 12 x 20 sec

2 v 12 x 20 sec

3 v 12 x 20 sec

4 v 9 x 20 sec

5 17,5 3 x 20 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 w

Blue 1 2 3 4 w

RR 1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 5 l

Blue 2 3 4 5 w

RR 2 3 4 5 l

2 3 4 5 l

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 l

1 2 3 5 w

RR 1 2 3 5 w

1 2 3 5 w

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 2 3 4 w

1 1 2 3 4 w

DE 1 1 2 3 4 w

2 1 1 2 3 4 5

1 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 1 2 3 5 l

3 1 2 3 5 l

DE 3 1 2 3 5 l

3 3 1 2 3 4 5

3 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 5 1 2 3 4 w

5 1 2 3 4 w

DE 5 1 2 3 4 w

2 5 1 2 3 4 5

5 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 1 2 3 4 l

Blue 6 1 2 3 4 w

DE 6 1 2 3 4 l

3 6 1 2 3 4 l

FINALE 6 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

2

vs

Holland Xpress

20,41

20,27

Dogsheat

1

2

2

20,6120,26 20,27 20,38 20,41 20,58

De Temmerman Didier

Holland Xpress

4

1 nt

de Jong Gregory

Di Stefano Angelo

vs heat

0380c

0438a

0507a

0545a

5

+35cm

+35cm

Geen

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kruising

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0544a

Height

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

19

Handler

0

De Meester Steven

4

20,26

20,38

0

Bandit

Kyra

Lars

Xayco

Jazz

30cm

Division

4Breakout time

Date 13 mei 2012

Best times

Herregodts kathleen

64

19,300

4

Tournament : CIEC

vs

5

Border Collie

BLACK BRAINS 3 1

heat

Team :

0

Dog

BFB001B

FGB nbr

0

+35cm

Captain :

Boxloader :

TURBO DOGS TOO

Dogs

3

vs
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3

heat

5

3

2

4 nt

5

heat Dogs

2

2

1

heat

1

20,84

Dogs

Dogs
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20,61
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21,10

26,96

nt
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3
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2 FAST 4 TARGET
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5
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1

nt

21,00

3

4

21,17

21,42

21,04

20,81



BO

0

Check

1 v 2 x 20 sec

2 v 2 x 20 sec

3 v

4 v 8 x 21 sec

5 17,5 2 x 20 sec

6 32,5 2 x 20 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 l

RR 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 4 5 6 w

1 4 5 6 w

RR 1 4 5 6 l

1 4 5 6 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 4 5 6 w

Blue 2 4 5 6 l

RR 2 4 5 6 l

2 4 5 6 l

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 2 5 6 l

Blue 1 1 2 5 6 l

DE 1 1 2 5 6 l

3 1 1 2 5 6

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 4 5 6 w

4 1 4 5 6 l

DE 4 1 4 5 6 w

2 4 1 4 5 6 w

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 2 4 5 6 l

Blue 5 2 4 5 6 l

DE 5 2 4 5 6 l

3 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6
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TURBO DOGS TOO
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4
BLACK BRAINS 3
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4
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TURBO DOGS TOO
1
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heat Dogs

22,59

2

1

3

5

4

nt

21,17

5

20,94

Dogs

21,26
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nt

3

21,17

21,29

21,16
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3

5
TURBO DOGS TOO

3

1
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4

3

22,23

21,05
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1

heat

4

Dogs

5

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

2 FAST 4 TARGET
Team :

0 19,300

Division

4Breakout time

Date 13 mei 2012

BFB029D

FGB nbr

Virga

kyona

Dog

0

Cherry

Funny

Litla

Dugan

Best times

3

Qualification

0

1 2 3

15

Dogsheat

Handler

Border Collie

0

+35cm

+35cm

0

Cools Amelie

Cools Amelie0461d

6

Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0461c

Height

4 5

Border Collie

27,5cm

35

#N/A

Geen

Border Collie

Border Collie

Jack Russel

5

1

0410b

0060a

0060b

0554a

Michiels Vicky

Michiels Vicky

2

4

Van Loo Inge

De Peuter Bjorn

21,35

nt

2

heat

5

Dogs

4

vs

heat

vs

1

heat Dogs

21,1720,83 20,94 21,05 21,06 21,16

1

vs

BLACK BRAINS 3

nt



RR 4       

1 BlueBlauw 2 Red Rood 2 BlueBlauw 1 Red Rood

1 nt 0 1 20,56 0 1 20,27 2 1 20,83 2

2 21,22 2 2 nt 0 2 20,41 2 2 nt 0

3 nt 0 3 30,01 0 3 20,26 2 3 21,35 2

4 21,32 2 4 20,91 0 4 20,38 2 4 nt 0

5 5 5 5

3 Red Rood 4 BlueBlauw 3 BlueBlauw 4 Red Rood

1 20,73 2 1 26,84 0 1 21,08 0 1 22,59 2

2 nt 0 2 nt 0 2 21,10 2 2 21,17 2

3 26,52 2 3 20,55 2 3 26,96 0 3 21,29 0

4 21,94 2 4 20,51 2 4 nt 0 4 21,16 0

5 5 5 5

6 Red Rood 6 BlueBlauw 5 Red Rood 5 BlueBlauw

1 20,95 0 1 20,56 2 1 21,17 0 1 21,06 2

2 21,21 2 2 nt 0 2 20,61 2 2 nt 0

3 nt 0 3 21,14 2 3 20,58 2 3 21,26 0

4 21,01 0 4 20,89 2 4 20,87 2 4 nt 0

5 5 5 5

BT 20,73 20,95 BT 20,51 20,55 BT 20,26 20,27 BT 20,83 21,06

Pts 12 Pts 10 Pts 16 Pts 10
# 2 # 3 # 1 # 4

2 FAST 4 TARGETBLACK BRAINS 3 Holland Xpress

Division  4

TURBO DOGS TOO

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 4        

20,81 # 1

3 1 Holland Xpress

0 21,42 w1 2 TURBO DOGS TOO

3 2 FAST 4 TARGET

4 BLACK BRAINS 3

20,94 # 4 w1

0

3 20,90 w3

20,89 # 2 w2

1 w3

3 21,20 w2

3

1 w6

20,94 # 3 Final w6

w5 Holland Xpress

Final Rerun WINNER

l6

20,68 l3 l6

3 When first loss

21,76 l1 0 21,00 w5

3

1 21,05 w4

21,33 l2

# 2

L1

TURBO DOGS TOO

L2
BLACK BRAINS 3

Division  4

2 FAST 4 TARGET

RACE 1

TURBO DOGS TOO2 FAST 4 TARGET
RACE 5

# 1
TURBO DOGS TOO

#3
Holland Xpress

# 4

RACE 3
Holland Xpress

BLACK BRAINS 3

RACE 2

RACE 4
2 FAST 4 TARGET

L3
TURBO DOGS TOO

L6

RACE 6

RACE 7

Holland Xpress

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.
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